25	GED X STATE	WRIT OF EXECUTION Vol.mg2 Page 3045			
2 FEB 13 PN 12 2	Francisco Corona Box 212 Chiloquin, OR 97624	610-18-6367	Number: Date: District:	DI-89-301431 09/17/91 41/399	

DISTRAINT WARRANT

This warrant has been issued against Interest is computed thr	ough the date of	r(s) because the tax or c this warrant.	Add \$.05 p	w has not bee ver day uni	n paid in full. 11 paid.
TT 00.7696	S A				

EIVED

11-03-1	00000				Filing	Delessa Der
Period	Assessment Date	Tax/Debt	Penalty	Interest	Fee	Balance Due
1989	06/18/91	\$115.00	\$57,50	\$18.36	\$10.00	\$286.00
<u> </u>	1	\$115.00	Total Penalty, Interes Filing Fee	st and	\$85.86	\$286.00
	Period	Pendo Date	Period Assessment Date Tax/Debt 1989 06/18/91 \$115.00	Period Assessment Date Tax/Debt Penalty 1989 06/18/91 \$115.00 \$57.50	Period Assessment Date Tax/Debt Penalty interest 1989 06/18/91 \$115.00 \$57.50 \$18.36	Period Assessment Date Tax/Debt Penalty Interest Filing Fee 1989 06/18/91 \$115.00 \$57.50 \$18.36 \$10.00

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property they now own or may acquire in the future.

Klamath County

Klamath	County	ł	š. t.	
 	Judgment Entered		Release of Lien	
			FEB 1 1 1992	
Date	9-18-91		This warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully released.	OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
County	Klamath			
Reference	Vol.M91/18835		Oregon Department of Revenue	
Eve	elyn Biehn		C 1 Hz 1	- Chiel
· ·	inty Clerk		By	For further information contact:
By <u>/s/</u> I	Pauline Mullendor	e		Kim, Revenue Agent 41-399 Salem Central Office
				P.O. Box 14725
				955 Center Street, Room 353
150-860-027 jm/232			RECORDING/RELEASE COPY	Telephone: (503) 373-7304
STAT	E OF OREGON: COU			the13th day
Filed	for record at request Feb.	of _ A.D., 19 . of	92 at <u>12:25</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., Co. Lien Docket on Page	and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> , 3045
		UI	Evelyn B	iehn County Clerk
			BY STAR	